
Saturday 25th January Moules Night
Speciality of the House! Conwy mussels

Saturday 8th February LOL'S Winter Warmer
Take the edge off winter in good company with 
a Chilli-con-carne Supper

Saturday 15th February CYC Prizegiving
Starting at 7.30pm
Light refreshments provided

Saturday 22nd February Pasta Night CANCELLED

Saturday 7th March Steak Night

Friday 20th March Hazel's Hot-Pot

Saturday 4th April Fish Pie Night

Saturday 18th April Fitting-out Party

Saturday 2nd May BBQ

Saturday 30th May Deganwy Prom Day
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